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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
 
#25  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:52.04 2010& Maya DiRado

Pool Record: 1:55.46 2012% H Campbell

D1-A: 1:52.52

D1-B: 1:59.19

D2-A: 1:57.86

D2-B: 2:03.75

D3-A: 1:58.18

D3-B: 2:05.47

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCLA-CA SOWhite, Madison1 1:55.91   32.0

27.42 29.10 29.6129.78

SDSU-SI JRRuiz, Natilee2 1:57.79   28.0

28.12 29.41 30.1630.10

SJSU-PC FRMcCormick, Morgan3 2:00.03   27.0

28.60 30.55 30.3730.51

SJSU-PC FRHumel, Colleen4 2:00.25   26.0

28.57 30.20 30.8630.62

UCLA-CA JRKinnear, Katie5 2:00.38   25.0

28.21 30.32 30.5731.28

UCLA-CA FRDelisle, Marie-pierre6 2:00.57   24.0

28.60 30.11 30.7531.11

SDSU-SI SOGarfein, Mckenna7 2:00.89   23.0

28.52 29.83 31.2731.27

UCSD-SI FRToronczak, Julia8 2:02.41   22.0

28.79 30.78 31.4031.44

Consolation Finals

CBU-CA SRHanson, Mary9 1:59.33   20.0

28.00 30.01 31.2230.10

LOYM-CA SRMagnuson, Kjirsten10 2:01.99   17.0

27.82 30.41 32.2731.49

LV-CA SRLovrensky, Maddie11 2:02.94   16.0

28.66 30.58 32.0131.69

POLY-CA FRCox, Caitlin12 2:03.20   15.0

28.86 31.53 31.2731.54

UCLA-CA FRKish, Mary Katherine13 2:03.85   14.0

29.57 31.08 31.2931.91

USD-SI JRReierson, Sarah14 2:04.06   13.0

28.80 31.39 31.6832.19

SJSU-PC SRSmith, Haley15 2:04.35   12.0

29.35 31.42 31.6731.91

POLY-CA SOModlich, Jessi16 2:04.47   11.0

29.89 31.34 31.3831.86

C-Final

UCLA-CA SRLoper, Ally17 2:00.45   9.0

29.69 30.37 29.8330.56

LOYM-CA JRClarno, Kristen18 2:03.14   7.0

29.14 30.60 32.0231.38

UCLA-CA FRAmberg, Natalie19 2:03.45   6.0

29.69 31.59 30.7231.45

UCLA-CA SOHammond, Emily20 2:04.71   5.0

29.87 31.56 31.3431.94

CSUB-CC SRBatiza, Delise21 2:06.27   4.0

30.57 31.60 32.0032.10

UCLA-CA SRWilde, Courtney22 2:06.30   3.0

30.26 31.86 32.0032.18

FRES-CC SOConlon, Kali23 2:06.85   2.0

29.83 32.20 33.0631.76

UCSB-CA FRPulido, Elizabeth24 2:07.08   1.0

29.99 31.96 32.9032.23

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

CBU-CA SOMihld, Kylie25 2:04.46

29.35 31.62 31.3832.11

UCSB-CA FRStevens, Allie26 2:04.85

29.88 32.01 30.6932.27

CSUB-CC SOSanderson, Lucy27 2:05.02

30.22 32.26 30.9031.64

LOYM-CA SOMaier, Stacy28 2:05.70

29.16 31.42 32.5732.55

HAWA-HI FRKniffin, Brooke29 2:06.20

29.21 31.28 32.7632.95

FRES-CC FRShort, Allison30 2:07.33

29.40 32.04 33.1732.72

CSUB-CC JRGoncalves, Nicolette31 2:07.86

30.18 32.14 33.0632.48

POLY-CA JRde Peralta, Allison32 2:09.05

28.81 32.60 33.3034.34

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:42.05 2011& David Nolan

Pool Record: 1:40.70 2012% D Nolan

D1-A: 1:40.88

D1-B: 1:46.39

D2-A: 1:45.90

D2-B: 1:51.19

D3-A: 1:45.38

D3-B: 1:53.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCSD-SI JRCohn, Michael1 1:46.04   32.0

25.40 27.00 26.7626.88

UCSB-CA FRMullis, Billy2 1:46.36   28.0

25.04 27.14 27.3126.87

POLY-CA SRStanchi, Paolo3 1:48.11   27.0

25.31 27.08 27.9427.78

CSUB-CC FRSoric, Lovre4 1:48.38   26.0

25.72 27.52 27.5927.55

POLY-CA FRCootes, Zach5 1:49.25   25.0

25.37 27.38 28.4328.07

UCSB-CA JRSmith, Joshua6 1:49.80   24.0

25.10 27.56 28.7228.42

UCSB-CA SOKubick, Dylan7 1:50.19   23.0

25.61 27.74 28.2828.56

UCSD-SI JRMoshensky, Alexander8 1:50.51   22.0

25.65 28.07 28.8427.95

Consolation Finals

UCSD-SI FRPais, CJ9 1:49.63   20.0

26.06 27.45 28.1927.93

HAWA-HI JRLasko, Jared10 1:49.88   17.0

26.22 27.69 28.1827.79

UCSB-CA SOMiao, Albert11 1:50.15   16.0

25.55 28.17 27.8828.55

CSUB-CC FRVasquez, Mario12 1:51.79   15.0

26.61 28.67 27.7928.72

UCSD-SI JRMitchell, Luke13 1:52.04   14.0

26.16 28.00 29.2228.66

POLY-CA JRDodero, Johnny14 1:53.07   13.0

26.24 28.41 29.1929.23

UCSD-SI SOPourvahidi, Chandler15 1:53.51   12.0

26.25 28.83 29.2729.16

UCSD-SI JRLeung, Michael16 1:55.79   11.0

26.23 28.93 30.3430.29

C-Final

UCSB-CA FRBolender, Gabe17 1:51.31   9.0

26.00 28.33 28.5428.44

POLY-CA FRWynkoop, Jeffrey18 1:51.94   7.0

25.56 27.82 29.4429.12

HAWA-HI SOBanks, Adam19 1:52.77   6.0

25.93 28.12 29.2529.47

CSUB-CC FRPollock, Ethan20 1:57.51   5.0

27.12 29.50 30.5930.30

LV-CA SRPeterson, Jarrett21 2:00.63   4.0

28.02 29.78 31.9230.91
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
 
#27  Women 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 15:56.47 2011& Lauren Boyle

Pool Record: 15:49.10 1979% K. Linehan

D1-A: 15:56.18

D1-B: 16:30.59

D2-A: 16:48.96

D2-B: 17:39.41

D3-A: 16:34.40

D3-B: 17:33.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SJSU-PC JRSpitser, Riley1 16:34.72   32.0

26.99 29.48 29.8430.03

29.87 29.88 30.16 30.45

30.69 30.12 30.42 30.43

30.45 30.17 29.91 30.36

30.07 30.12 30.03 30.21

30.31 30.16 30.38 30.44

30.16 30.35 30.47 30.51

30.31 30.80 30.57 30.59

29.99

HAWA-HI FRWebster, Kira2 16:45.31   28.0

27.45 29.95 30.1030.25

29.70 29.46 29.61 29.70

30.07 30.36 30.15 30.42

30.49 30.47 30.62 30.49

30.57 30.49 30.57 30.81

30.89 30.90 31.05 30.83

30.98 30.86 31.11 31.51

31.22 31.32 31.27 31.46

30.18

SDSU-SI SRMichaels, Dana3 16:54.14   27.0

28.12 30.26 30.7730.57

30.70 30.68 30.61 30.83

30.68 30.64 30.74 30.87

30.80 30.87 30.83 30.71

30.98 30.89 30.96 30.92

31.07 30.81 30.99 30.94

31.04 30.96 31.15 31.17

30.89 31.00 30.86 30.80

30.03

UCLA-CA SOWalker, Hayden4 17:03.07   26.0

28.42 30.65 31.1330.97

31.02 30.95 30.97 30.86

31.05 31.10 31.11 31.07

30.89 30.96 30.69 30.80

30.84 31.19 31.06 31.23

31.35 31.30 31.53 31.03

31.41 31.39 31.63 31.34

31.41 31.46 30.91 30.89

30.46

UCSD-SI FRSin, Stephanie5 17:03.15   25.0

28.19 30.43 30.9030.75

31.02 30.91 30.89 31.07

31.16 31.35 31.01 31.41

31.46 31.20 31.13 31.28

30.95 31.09 31.09 30.98

31.21 31.12 31.46 31.36

31.45 31.17 31.42 31.38

31.53 31.24 31.08 30.74

29.72

USD-SI SRLineback, Keenan6 17:06.16   24.0

28.75 30.87 31.2131.24

31.19 31.15 31.24 31.26

31.26 31.33 31.33 31.22

31.23 31.19 31.02 31.07

31.02 30.99 30.93 31.16

31.16 31.17 31.13 31.18

31.36 31.36 31.17 31.32

31.38 31.34 31.43 31.27

30.23

FRES-CC JRSimmons, Kelly7 17:12.47   23.0

28.61 30.76 31.1931.20

31.37 31.42 31.49 31.36

31.21 31.21 31.19 31.21

31.24 31.40 31.75 31.41

31.41 31.14 31.53 31.58

31.46 31.51 31.86 31.91

31.43 31.76 31.62 31.73

31.39 31.27 31.50 31.20

30.15

SDSU-SI SOMitchell, Caroline8 17:13.26   22.0

29.05 30.89 31.6031.46

31.65 31.68 31.72 31.55

31.58 31.60 31.52 31.51

31.48 31.42 31.54 31.42

31.29 31.14 31.43 31.11

31.22 31.41 31.50 31.43

31.15 31.29 31.30 31.30

31.32 31.39 31.38 31.34

30.59

SDSU-SI SOJetter, Cayla9 17:14.42   20.0

29.43 31.58 31.5631.65

31.14 31.10 31.16 31.36

31.21 31.50 31.38 31.19

30.88 31.03 31.12 31.25

31.21 31.51 31.15 31.56

31.56 31.67 31.53 31.74

31.49 31.85 31.96 32.11

31.81 31.73 31.69 31.35

29.96

FRES-CC SRSheehan, Courtney10 17:19.23   17.0

28.81 31.16 31.3031.39

31.38 31.24 31.48 31.35

31.27 31.43 31.11 31.08

31.24 31.39 31.33 31.30

31.19 31.41 31.24 31.33

31.24 31.24 31.23 31.56

31.57 32.12 32.19 32.37

33.38 32.80 32.60 32.02

31.48

SDSU-SI FRWolf, Alex11 17:20.93   16.0

28.29 30.98 31.4231.60

31.51 31.73 31.87 31.93

31.84 31.95 31.76 31.44

31.43 31.48 31.55 31.44

31.43 31.65 31.66 31.73

31.45 31.50 31.90 31.92

31.89 32.03 31.86 31.69

31.89 32.19 32.15 31.54

30.23
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
(#27  Women 1650 Yard Free)

UCSB-CA SOWhaley, Reid12 17:21.37   15.0

28.58 30.97 31.8031.52

31.63 31.95 31.83 31.70

31.85 31.58 31.49 31.80

31.65 31.77 31.68 31.56

31.59 31.74 31.74 31.64

31.77 31.61 31.84 31.97

31.75 31.93 31.70 31.82

31.57 31.78 31.51 31.31

30.74

HAWA-HI FRMakuta, Kira13 17:21.76   14.0

28.65 30.82 31.6831.34

31.49 31.85 31.73 31.67

31.77 31.67 31.77 31.67

31.53 31.70 31.65 31.60

31.72 31.71 31.69 31.72

31.83 31.91 31.73 31.91

31.68 31.69 31.86 31.99

31.95 31.83 31.97 31.72

30.26

UCSB-CA FRLarsen, Annie14 17:25.53   13.0

29.07 30.94 31.9731.86

31.92 31.67 31.80 31.79

31.98 31.86 31.94 31.94

31.92 32.09 32.35 32.06

32.17 32.18 31.79 31.55

31.89 31.70 31.64 31.66

31.40 31.50 31.65 31.75

31.80 31.80 31.62 31.37

30.90

USD-SI SOWalter, Gwen15 17:28.97   12.0

28.81 32.05 32.2532.28

32.28 32.42 32.13 31.76

32.08 32.21 32.16 32.03

32.01 31.96 31.95 31.99

32.11 31.86 31.84 31.86

31.65 31.73 31.67 31.67

31.52 31.68 31.75 31.78

31.64 31.76 31.62 31.44

31.02

CBU-CA SOChacon, Courtney16 17:36.00   11.0

29.66 31.80 32.1031.98

32.22 32.47 32.32 32.31

32.63 32.54 32.46 32.23

32.28 31.96 31.80 31.89

32.11 32.12 32.12 32.09

31.88 31.95 31.91 31.87

31.79 32.19 31.96 32.21

31.94 32.35 32.29 32.01

30.56

SJSU-PC SOFellows, Allyson17 17:36.71   9.0

28.65 31.24 31.8731.60

31.80 31.67 31.80 31.95

31.93 31.82 32.18 31.97

32.08 32.18 32.01 32.19

32.22 32.23 32.21 32.20

32.37 32.33 32.58 32.41

32.36 32.47 32.53 32.40

32.55 32.48 32.32 32.36

31.75

UCLA-CA JRCheung, Shannon18 17:40.40   7.0

29.58 31.57 32.3132.02

32.52 32.51 32.08 32.27

32.26 32.26 32.13 32.36

31.97 32.04 32.01 32.10

32.08 32.17 32.02 32.62

32.29 32.36 32.20 32.33

32.46 32.48 32.37 32.33

32.39 32.17 32.05 32.14

31.95

UCSB-CA SOGautreau, Nicole19 17:44.00   6.0

29.42 31.72 32.5232.10

32.15 32.26 32.27 32.09

31.81 31.87 31.91 32.14

31.92 31.99 32.12 32.18

31.95 31.99 32.17 32.50

32.31 32.38 32.57 32.65

32.72 33.05 32.91 32.60

33.00 32.71 33.16 32.93

31.93

FRES-CC JRPowers, Danielle20 17:46.43   5.0

29.60 31.63 31.8431.96

31.73 31.84 32.03 31.93

31.96 31.96 32.20 32.01

31.95 32.07 31.87 32.10

32.10 32.58 32.62 32.57

33.02 33.22 32.59 32.85

33.23 33.40 33.17 33.33

33.01 33.16 32.78 32.64

31.48

LOYM-CA JRHorwitz, Stephanie21 17:47.95   4.0

28.65 32.01 32.1431.85

32.25 32.47 32.01 32.16

32.57 32.88 32.35 32.25

32.62 32.54 32.56 32.77

33.05 32.36 32.64 32.78

32.81 32.65 32.48 32.71

32.87 32.65 32.68 32.67

32.61 32.49 32.35 32.40

31.67

FRES-CC FRDugan, Vanessa22 17:48.21   3.0

29.13 31.79 32.2132.25

32.02 31.96 32.10 32.10

32.60 32.34 32.29 31.90

32.19 32.42 32.14 32.28

32.87 32.38 32.84 32.44

32.96 32.82 33.02 33.15

33.16 32.86 32.85 33.02

32.92 32.74 32.86 32.53

31.07

SDSU-SI FRCasper, Cori23 17:50.49   2.0

28.88 31.36 31.6031.64

31.59 31.58 31.54 31.76

31.88 31.99 32.05 32.21

32.26 32.47 32.62 32.74

32.44 32.37 32.73 33.01

33.13 33.29 33.23 33.32

33.03 33.23 33.27 33.60

33.22 33.43 33.19 33.60

32.23
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
(#27  Women 1650 Yard Free)

HAWA-HI SRMatsuyama, Natalie24 17:58.65   1.0

29.18 31.51 31.9531.84

32.05 32.01 32.42 32.39

32.57 32.71 32.64 33.14

32.99 33.22 33.15 32.90

33.43 32.78 33.23 33.10

33.37 33.27 33.22 33.05

33.18 32.97 33.16 33.24

33.30 33.31 33.11 32.93

31.33

LOYM-CA FRLipkowitz, Maddie25 18:01.94

29.18 31.82 32.5832.23

32.44 32.68 32.98 32.76

32.64 32.44 32.43 32.40

32.23 32.47 32.73 32.90

33.12 33.08 33.18 33.42

33.27 33.27 33.16 33.27

34.00 34.13 33.18 33.48

33.47 33.51 33.11 32.95

31.43

UCSB-CA FRBasham, Michelle26 18:02.32

30.22 32.33 32.6032.51

32.48 32.75 32.83 32.95

33.19 32.95 32.79 32.81

32.80 32.74 32.78 32.98

32.59 32.93 33.15 32.94

33.29 32.96 33.05 33.15

33.06 32.98 33.29 33.22

33.13 33.20 33.10 33.05

31.52

CSUB-CC SRBatiza, Delise--- X17:43.82

29.80 31.65 32.3932.18

32.60 32.38 32.51 32.43

32.36 32.24 32.24 32.35

32.36 32.30 32.41 32.46

32.51 32.56 32.26 32.42

32.40 32.19 32.32 32.24

32.00 32.32 32.16 31.90

32.35 32.51 32.50 32.70

31.82

UCSD-SI SRLee, Megan--- X17:46.41

29.14 31.58 32.2632.01

32.24 32.30 32.50 32.57

32.53 32.36 32.68 32.83

32.99 33.02 33.13 33.34

33.08 33.16 33.01 33.15

32.46 32.40 31.99 32.11

32.36 32.66 32.63 32.57

32.27 32.11 31.63 31.29

30.05

UCSD-SI JRNorgaard, Jessie--- X17:56.64

28.76 31.68 32.1132.34

32.32 32.30 32.43 32.29

32.35 32.68 32.73 32.59

32.95 32.87 32.97 33.31

33.27 32.91 33.19 33.29

33.14 33.05 32.90 32.69

32.46 33.04 32.86 33.05

33.22 33.22 32.86 32.82

31.99

UCSD-SI FRHamza, Haley--- X18:00.19

28.43 30.42 31.3331.51

31.60 31.87 31.83 31.67

31.97 32.04 32.16 33.28

33.15 33.09 33.29 33.28

33.63 33.45 33.14 32.73

37.09 34.54 32.61 34.94

33.95 34.10 34.09 34.34

34.66 33.44 32.00 30.36

30.20

USD-SI JRScarth, Morgan--- DFS

UCLA-CA JRCampbell, Katy--- DFS

 
#28  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 48.24 2013& Cheyenne Coffman

Pool Record: 48.24 2013% Cheyenne Coffman

D1-A: 47.85

D1-B: 49.99

D2-A: 50.15

D2-B: 52.66

D3-A: 49.86

D3-B: 52.14

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

SDSU-SI SOApostalon, Anika1 48.04&  32.0

22.82 25.22

HAWA-HI SRAlkhaldi, Jasmine2 49.24   28.0

23.75 25.49

SDSU-SI SRBailey, Chelsea3 49.59   27.0

23.69 25.90

UCLA-CA SOMack, Linnea4 49.80   26.0

23.79 26.01

UCLA-CA SRDornick, Monica5 50.21   25.0

24.12 26.09

SDSU-SI JRMiller, Savannah6 50.79   24.0

24.42 26.37

UCSB-CA JRKreuzberger, Kimmie7 51.05   23.0

24.15 26.90

CSUB-CC SOHernandez, Paola8 51.28   22.0

24.52 26.76

Consolation Finals

UCLA-CA FRReid, Carly9 50.87   20.0

24.86 26.01

UCSB-CA JRVosseler, Lauren10 51.02   17.0

24.44 26.58

UCLA-CA JRApplegate, Madison11 51.12   16.0

24.74 26.38

SDSU-SI SRDalcamo, Maddy12 51.19   15.0

24.58 26.61

UCSD-SI JRDaley, Colleen13 51.21   14.0

24.38 26.83

UCLA-CA FRKaunitz, Sarah14 51.24   13.0

24.59 26.65

SDSU-SI JRWeisz, Whitney15 51.30   12.0

25.05 26.25

SJSU-PC JRBeneke, Brynne16 51.38   11.0

24.81 26.57

C-Final

USD-SI JRTaylor, Jackie17 50.88   9.0

24.59 26.29

UCSB-CA SOBicomong, Meghan18 51.35   7.0

24.73 26.62

SDSU-SI JRJohnson, Taylor19 51.66   6.0

24.44 27.22

UCSB-CA JRBarden, Hollace20 51.71   5.0

25.30 26.41

CSUB-CC JRLange, Kelsey21 51.74   4.0

24.93 26.81

SJSU-PC SOSolorio, Taylor22 51.81   3.0

25.12 26.69

CBU-CA JRHapsari, Patricia Y23 52.25   2.0

25.08 27.17

SJSU-PC SRNelson, Amber24 52.60   1.0

25.24 27.36
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
Bonus (Non-Scoring) ...   (#28  Women 100 Yard Free)

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

FRES-CC JRHatayama, Leah25 51.37

24.28 27.09

UCSB-CA SOMikota, Julia26 51.45

24.59 26.86

FRES-CC SRTitchin, Lucy27 51.71

25.22 26.49

HAWA-HI FRWeidner, Franziska28 52.07

25.28 26.79

UCLA-CA SOHayes, Nina29 52.28

25.11 27.17

UCLA-CA SOSteffen, Savannah30 52.35

25.51 26.84

UCSB-CA JRCurran, Hope31 52.49

25.59 26.90

HAWA-HI SRLiang, Peggy32 52.55

25.24 27.31

 
#29  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 42.96 2012& Aaron M Wayne

Pool Record: 41.86 2012% V Morozov

D1-A: 42.51

D1-B: 44.29

D2-A: 43.96

D2-B: 46.16

D3-A: 43.66

D3-B: 45.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCSB-CA SRAllen, Wade1 44.02   32.0

20.78 23.24

POLY-CA SODavies, Caleb2 44.70   28.0

21.30 23.40

UCSB-CA SRLemley, Chase3 45.24   27.0

21.37 23.87

UCSD-SI JRHeale, Arthur4 45.54   26.0

21.70 23.84

CSUB-CC SOVukic, Mihael5 45.62   25.0

21.68 23.94

UCSB-CA JRPaulauskas, Lukas6 45.82   24.0

22.02 23.80

UCSD-SI SRGalvan, Jack7 45.84   23.0

21.49 24.35

UCSB-CA SRDotson, Chris8 46.02   22.0

22.01 24.01

Consolation Finals

CSUB-CC SRBertrand, Gabriel9 45.82   20.0

22.28 23.54

UCSB-CA SOYoung, Clayton10 45.92   17.0

21.99 23.93

UCSB-CA FRForbes, Mikey11 45.97   16.0

22.23 23.74

POLY-CA SOJenner, Jack12 46.05   15.0

21.70 24.35

UCSB-CA FRMullis, Billy13 46.08   14.0

22.37 23.71

UN-01-CC SRCverle, Fran14 46.21   13.0

22.14 24.07

UCSD-SI SRMalley, Sean15 46.36   12.0

21.98 24.38

HAWA-HI JRMakuta, Ryan--- DQ

21.71 24.10

C-Final

UCSB-CA FRMoore, Kevin17 46.48   9.0

22.36 24.12

LV-CA SOCarpenter, Daniel18 46.81   7.0

21.85 24.96

UCSD-SI FRLee, Samuel19 47.03   6.0

23.15 23.88

UCSD-SI JRLeung, Michael20 47.05   5.0

22.75 24.30

UCSD-SI JRChang, Howie21 47.22   4.0

22.96 24.26

UCSB-CA FRMiddleton, Garrett22 47.26   3.0

22.23 25.03

UCSD-SI FRTakeda, Austin23 47.27   2.0

22.79 24.48

POLY-CA JRFaris, Blake24 47.34   1.0

22.75 24.59

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

HAWA-HI FRChan, Alex25 47.17

22.23 24.94

CSUB-CC FRCobarrubias, Joseph26 47.35

22.96 24.39

HAWA-HI FRKealiher, Aj27 47.45

22.54 24.91

HAWA-HI SRWooldridge, Andy28 47.64

22.84 24.80

POLY-CA FRHornacek, John29 47.81

22.63 25.18

UCSD-SI FRLee, Justin*30 47.86

22.42 25.44

CBU-CA SRBlake, Chaffin*30 47.86

22.87 24.99

HAWA-HI SRAkre, Austin32 47.94

23.56 24.38

 
#30  Men 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 14:47.06 2010& Chad LaTourette

Pool Record: 14:41.57 1985% M O'Brian

D1-A: 14:46.26

D1-B: 15:30.39

D2-A: 15:23.33

D2-B: 16:09.50

D3-A: 15:06.98

D3-B: 16:16.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSUB-CC SRHuxhold, Mitchell1 15:10.89   32.0

25.38 27.35 27.8027.09

27.10 27.40 27.51 27.42

27.50 27.43 27.61 27.84

27.72 27.84 27.60 27.71

27.79 27.77 27.83 28.06

27.78 27.88 27.78 27.97

28.22 28.36 28.17 28.05

27.82 27.92 27.73 27.55

25.91

POLY-CA SOCunniff, Austin2 15:39.09   28.0

24.87 27.51 28.2328.04

28.31 28.57 28.43 28.71

28.75 28.61 28.70 28.47

28.42 28.60 28.53 28.54

28.60 28.94 28.66 28.75

29.01 28.88 28.74 28.81

28.83 28.82 29.12 29.03

28.80 28.81 28.60 28.20

27.20

UCSD-SI SOMitrushina, Sasha3 15:43.69   27.0

25.39 27.46 28.2228.30

28.52 28.61 28.57 28.68

28.69 28.58 28.83 28.82

28.84 28.75 28.98 28.83

28.74 28.79 28.95 28.94

29.00 28.87 29.07 29.22

28.92 29.16 28.92 28.67

28.81 28.71 28.59 28.54

27.72
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

UCSB-CA FRDeVito, Nick4 15:48.68   26.0

25.81 27.78 28.5128.06

28.64 28.66 28.60 28.84

28.79 28.73 28.82 28.71

28.88 29.11 28.56 28.68

28.90 28.94 28.90 28.95

29.00 28.95 29.34 29.11

29.33 29.37 29.18 29.52

29.27 29.33 29.09 29.12

27.20

POLY-CA FRLeeson, Peyton5 15:49.66   25.0

25.52 28.42 28.8528.49

29.00 29.09 29.13 29.04

29.46 29.10 28.75 28.88

29.28 29.17 29.14 29.15

29.06 28.83 29.08 28.73

28.68 28.64 28.71 28.41

28.78 28.74 29.31 29.33

28.82 28.85 29.07 28.32

27.83

UCSB-CA JRDarbinyan, Armen6 15:51.90   24.0

26.17 28.34 29.3928.59

28.92 28.79 28.89 28.99

28.99 28.89 28.86 29.12

29.13 28.93 29.13 29.12

29.05 29.09 29.38 28.78

28.92 29.24 29.32 29.06

29.21 29.11 28.74 28.99

28.98 28.65 28.84 28.53

27.76

POLY-CA JRBolt, Dustin7 15:56.38   23.0

25.76 27.98 28.6328.39

28.84 28.85 28.85 28.85

28.85 28.97 28.96 28.84

28.94 28.94 29.03 29.30

29.32 29.23 29.10 29.32

29.17 29.42 29.70 29.78

29.63 29.56 29.24 29.27

29.17 29.48 29.41 29.24

28.36

UCSB-CA SODrum, Matt8 16:02.08   22.0

25.46 28.39 29.0428.62

28.68 28.97 29.17 29.03

28.92 29.03 29.19 29.05

29.41 29.15 29.28 29.32

29.47 29.26 29.05 29.43

29.65 29.56 29.28 29.31

29.33 29.65 29.81 29.76

29.93 29.63 29.82 29.86

28.57

UCSB-CA SRBarmann, Andrew9 16:05.14   20.0

25.62 28.01 28.9728.75

29.24 29.12 29.24 29.49

29.54 29.36 29.39 29.49

29.28 29.46 29.35 29.53

29.79 29.08 29.57 29.68

29.90 29.75 29.37 29.63

29.70 29.53 29.94 29.44

29.39 29.57 29.57 29.16

28.23

CBU-CA JRBarrows, Elijah10 16:05.34   17.0

26.28 28.42 28.8628.47

29.12 29.29 29.20 29.09

28.99 29.30 29.58 29.76

29.41 29.62 29.81 29.85

29.26 29.44 29.53 29.63

29.26 29.55 29.58 29.92

29.40 29.49 29.47 29.47

29.59 29.52 29.28 29.33

28.57

CBU-CA SRWedel, Derek11 16:06.86   16.0

26.37 28.63 29.7029.32

29.79 29.56 29.85 29.64

29.42 29.14 29.64 29.49

29.68 29.72 29.50 29.39

29.63 29.31 29.07 29.25

29.33 29.07 29.33 29.27

29.60 29.31 29.39 29.49

29.26 29.50 29.40 29.16

28.65

POLY-CA FRPold, Pearu-Peeter12 16:11.13   15.0

25.48 28.02 28.9928.71

29.03 29.42 29.18 29.09

29.11 29.28 29.12 28.85

29.08 29.40 29.39 29.53

29.49 29.84 29.88 29.58

29.72 29.91 30.08 30.07

30.27 30.41 30.29 30.23

30.32 30.07 30.59 30.05

28.65

CSUB-CC JRMay, Carson13 16:14.50   14.0

25.94 28.66 29.8429.02

29.92 29.95 29.82 29.97

29.76 29.75 29.17 29.32

29.92 29.68 29.91 29.98

29.81 29.80 29.89 29.41

29.55 29.79 29.79 29.70

29.62 29.83 29.74 30.05

29.09 29.78 29.57 29.36

29.11

UCSD-SI SRHalson, Max14 16:18.14   13.0

25.72 28.73 29.6029.34

29.71 29.74 29.83 30.05

29.94 30.00 29.67 29.73

29.75 29.97 29.65 29.45

29.62 29.72 29.73 29.76

29.66 29.87 30.02 30.04

30.16 29.50 29.88 30.17

30.21 30.09 29.89 29.79

29.15

CBU-CA FRGriffith, Robert15 16:19.12   12.0

26.26 29.08 29.6129.87

30.07 30.19 29.93 29.90

30.09 29.88 30.18 29.78

30.02 29.25 30.15 29.98

29.74 29.78 30.10 30.13

29.88 29.91 30.07 29.81

30.09 30.28 29.73 30.38

30.00 29.53 29.76 28.88

26.81
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

CSUB-CC FRFascio, Bryant16 16:25.07   11.0

26.36 28.31 28.9828.90

29.21 29.33 29.08 29.11

29.11 29.29 29.36 29.36

29.48 29.55 29.70 29.79

29.87 29.93 29.85 30.19

30.39 30.58 30.51 30.90

30.62 30.73 31.18 31.34

31.32 31.33 31.34 30.35

29.72

UCSD-SI JRNadler, Kyle17 16:27.86   9.0

25.26 27.36 27.9327.47

28.02 27.95 28.23 28.46

28.48 28.51 28.45 28.61

28.31 28.60 28.47 28.62

28.44 28.82 28.79 28.11

39.56 34.86 33.48 33.48

33.09 32.32 32.28 31.42

31.70 31.80 31.12 30.83

29.03

CSUB-CC SOVargas, Nick18 16:29.80   7.0

26.01 28.99 29.8929.75

30.26 29.97 29.91 30.16

30.87 30.31 30.57 30.25

30.57 30.25 30.41 30.37

30.57 29.84 30.38 30.58

30.24 30.24 30.39 30.30

29.91 30.37 30.26 30.38

30.41 29.77 29.34 29.63

28.65

CSUB-CC SRCassidy, Dennis19 16:37.95   6.0

26.48 28.75 29.6529.15

29.74 29.88 29.75 30.12

30.01 29.66 30.02 29.80

29.81 29.90 30.11 30.41

30.16 30.28 30.42 30.77

30.75 30.98 30.71 31.12

30.77 31.00 31.38 32.00

31.43 30.01 31.17 31.39

30.37

CSUB-CC FRValiente, Steven20 17:28.70   5.0

27.91 29.91 30.6430.58

31.10 30.99 31.45 31.51

31.66 32.12 32.08 32.16

32.45 32.32 32.23 32.38

32.24 32.29 32.70 32.71

32.23 32.69 32.41 32.32

32.44 32.49 32.48 32.28

32.23 31.82 31.71 31.44

30.73

UCSD-SI SOPourvahidi, Chandler--- X16:00.24

24.58 27.98 28.5828.65

28.84 28.92 28.98 29.29

29.20 29.53 28.94 29.37

29.39 29.37 29.53 29.47

29.28 29.34 29.32 28.96

29.76 29.57 29.57 29.42

29.38 29.52 29.60 29.67

29.64 29.27 29.58 29.29

28.45

UCSD-SI JRChang, Howie--- X16:26.81

26.04 28.18 29.0128.90

29.47 29.12 28.99 29.21

29.36 29.14 29.01 29.08

29.24 29.20 29.48 29.58

30.13 29.81 29.26 28.55

40.71 32.33 30.98 30.78

31.03 30.99 30.97 30.08

30.00 29.88 30.49 29.81

28.00

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:09.41 2010& Liz A Smith

Pool Record: 2:13.41 2012% K. Records

D1-A: 2:07.70

D1-B: 2:15.99

D2-A: 2:14.90

D2-B: 2:21.65

D3-A: 2:14.88

D3-B: 2:24.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCSB-CA JRRecords, Katie1 2:13.56   32.0

30.89 34.05 34.5134.11

CBU-CA JRRumiantceva, Alena2 2:14.33   28.0

30.29 33.98 34.5135.55

UCSB-CA SOVargem, Jiana3 2:14.75   27.0

30.80 34.23 35.2334.49

UCLA-CA SRKhojasteh, Jessica4 2:15.64   26.0

30.55 34.34 35.5535.20

UCSD-SI SOBryan, Jaimie5 2:17.37   25.0

31.08 35.22 34.5736.50

UCSD-SI SRChen, Eva6 2:17.93   24.0

30.89 34.79 36.5135.74

UCSB-CA FRShew, Alyssa7 2:18.39   23.0

31.92 35.18 36.1135.18

POLY-CA FRSpeak, Sage8 2:18.97   22.0

31.64 34.96 36.3935.98

Consolation Finals

FRES-CC SOBaldwin, Hailee9 2:18.31   20.0

31.89 35.06 36.1635.20

UCSB-CA SRMetcalf, Carissa10 2:18.69   17.0

31.42 36.11 34.8936.27

FRES-CC JRRodriguez, Brooke11 2:19.45   16.0

31.17 34.86 36.8936.53

HAWA-HI JRAllin, Sophie12 2:20.03   15.0

31.56 34.44 37.7236.31

HAWA-HI SRGarger, Natalie13 2:20.28   14.0

32.14 35.59 36.3636.19

UCSB-CA FRBenjamin, Kathleen14 2:20.49   13.0

31.77 35.49 37.0136.22

SJSU-PC JRBerry, Michelle15 2:20.98   12.0

31.85 35.87 37.1536.11

UCSD-SI JRParks, Lilly16 2:21.24   11.0

31.44 35.30 37.4037.10

C-Final

UCLA-CA SRCarlson, Taylor17 2:19.48   9.0

31.34 34.84 37.2236.08

USD-SI SOJonsson, Christina18 2:20.04   7.0

32.01 34.95 37.0836.00

SDSU-SI JRHerman, Shannon19 2:20.18   6.0

31.88 35.66 36.4436.20

CBU-CA FRColeman, Melody20 2:21.11   5.0

31.62 35.70 37.1136.68

SDSU-SI JRDay, Laura21 2:21.58   4.0

31.40 35.54 37.7636.88

SJSU-PC JRBuxbaum, Amanda22 2:21.80   3.0

32.24 36.02 36.8836.66

UCLA-CA SOBurton, Maggie23 2:22.75   2.0

31.28 35.57 38.2837.62

SDSU-SI FRZaccarelli, Cecilia--- DQ

32.25 36.08 37.4336.81

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

UCLA-CA SOWinkler, Brigette25 2:20.62

31.50 35.75 36.7036.67
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
Bonus (Non-Scoring) ...   (#31  Women 200 Yard Breast)

UCSD-SI SOLee, Austine26 2:21.78

31.62 35.42 37.7936.95

USD-SI SODeiparine, Danielle27 2:22.08

32.80 35.67 37.0436.57

LOYM-CA JRReid, Mary Kate28 2:22.59

31.56 36.36 37.4637.21

USD-SI SOPersoneni, Julia29 2:22.68

32.82 35.95 37.2636.65

POLY-CA SODafoe, Sara30 2:23.04

32.87 36.17 37.2236.78

SJSU-PC FRYoder, Dominique31 2:23.60

31.97 36.17 37.8337.63

SJSU-PC SRSlaught, Shannon32 2:24.30

32.61 36.67 37.6237.40

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:54.85 2013& Sean Mahoney

Pool Record: 1:53.12 2012% C. Mickelson

D1-A: 1:53.68

D1-B: 1:59.79

D2-A: 1:56.74

D2-B: 2:02.58

D3-A: 1:58.55

D3-B: 2:06.63

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

CBU-CA SOKlepikov, Nikolay1 1:57.73   32.0

26.55 29.77 30.8230.59

POLY-CA SRStanchi, Paolo2 1:58.41   28.0

26.92 29.78 30.8430.87

POLY-CA JRMackle, Mickey3 2:00.94   27.0

27.78 30.39 31.6331.14

UCSD-SI SOYong, Zachary4 2:01.04   26.0

28.40 31.22 30.4730.95

UCSB-CA FRWong, Simon5 2:01.24   25.0

27.81 30.54 31.2831.61

UCSB-CA FRRandazzo, John6 2:03.67   24.0

27.69 31.03 33.0231.93

UCSD-SI JRZavala, AJ7 2:03.99   23.0

27.69 31.02 33.0132.27

POLY-CA FRLinker, Tom8 2:04.88   22.0

28.70 31.40 32.6432.14

Consolation Finals

UCSB-CA JRCastilleja, Andres9 1:59.73   20.0

27.92 29.88 31.2730.66

POLY-CA FRStrobel, Jack10 2:04.75   17.0

27.98 31.40 33.0132.36

UCSB-CA SOBrowne, Pj11 2:04.76   16.0

27.88 31.65 32.6232.61

HAWA-HI FRStraw, Alex12 2:05.06   15.0

27.84 31.77 33.1732.28

UCSD-SI FRLee, Ryan13 2:06.37   14.0

28.98 31.90 32.8132.68

LV-CA SRSanchez, Mike14 2:07.27   13.0

28.19 31.89 34.4832.71

UCSB-CA SRJean, Tyler15 2:08.05   12.0

28.62 33.03 33.3833.02

CSUB-CC JREmery, Brett16 2:09.59   11.0

28.58 32.20 35.1933.62

C-Final

UCSD-SI FRLo, Joshua17 2:04.50   9.0

28.57 31.69 32.5431.70

UCSD-SI FRTanizaki-Hudson, Derek18 2:08.28   7.0

27.98 32.23 35.4732.60

LV-CA SOBennett, Harry19 2:10.83   6.0

28.80 33.17 34.2834.58

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:55.83 2009& Sara Isakovic

Pool Record: 1:55.11 1985% M. Meagher

D1-A: 1:54.45

D1-B: 1:59.59

D2-A: 2:00.92

D2-B: 2:06.97

D3-A: 1:56.90

D3-B: 2:08.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCLA-CA SRTarazona, Noelle1 1:56.68   32.0

26.02 29.33 30.7930.54

UN-01-CAWard, Andrea2 1:58.15   28.0

26.33 30.69 31.2029.93

UCLA-CA FRGrover, Katie3 1:58.21   27.0

26.14 29.99 31.2330.85

UCLA-CA FRQuinn, Anna4 1:58.65   26.0

26.94 30.61 30.6430.46

UCLA-CA JRKinnear, Katie5 2:00.63   25.0

26.45 30.67 31.8631.65

SDSU-SI FRHarrison, Summer6 2:00.69   24.0

26.21 30.45 32.2831.75

UCLA-CA JRUpshaw, Arlyn7 2:01.89   23.0

27.18 30.51 32.4231.78

POLY-CA JREnguidanos, Belen8 2:04.46   22.0

27.50 31.21 33.3032.45

Consolation Finals

UCSB-CA SRAlanis, Heren9 2:02.11   20.0

27.34 31.87 31.4831.42

POLY-CA FRMorefield, Shaelin10 2:02.40   17.0

27.18 31.78 31.9531.49

HAWA-HI JRMcnulty, Erin11 2:02.64   16.0

27.44 30.84 32.1532.21

LOYM-CA SOCalton, Hannah12 2:03.02   15.0

27.47 31.05 32.7431.76

UCSD-SI JRThomas, Naomi13 2:03.33   14.0

27.07 30.68 33.6531.93

HAWA-HI SRDjelic, Sofija14 2:03.85   13.0

27.61 31.26 32.3932.59

POLY-CA JRGuy, Taylor15 2:05.01   12.0

27.56 31.41 33.3532.69

SDSU-SI SOMitchell, Caroline16 2:12.19   11.0

29.49 33.30 34.5834.82

C-Final

FRES-CC SOGullick, Esme17 2:03.70   9.0

27.82 31.86 31.9332.09

CBU-CA SRTerwilliger, Kyndal18 2:04.10   7.0

28.03 31.05 32.7332.29

HAWA-HI JRMark, Morgan19 2:04.34   6.0

27.73 31.27 33.5631.78

FRES-CC JRRuiz, Lindsay20 2:04.61   5.0

28.29 31.56 32.7132.05

FRES-CC FRKennemann, Casey21 2:05.71   4.0

28.49 31.80 32.6832.74

UCSD-SI SRWatkins, Dari22 2:06.43   3.0

28.81 32.19 32.4532.98

LOYM-CA SRSoule, Lise23 2:07.30   2.0

27.97 31.76 34.0933.48

CBU-CA SOChacon, Courtney24 2:09.07   1.0

28.99 32.27 34.1833.63

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

SDSU-SI SOGuttmacher, Samantha25 2:04.80

26.68 31.13 34.9432.05

SJSU-PC SRNakamoto, Kayla26 2:05.87

28.25 32.28 32.0433.30

CSUB-CC SOSanderson, Lucy27 2:06.36

28.73 31.97 32.9232.74

UCSB-CA JRTedesco, Madison28 2:06.46

28.43 32.15 32.8233.06

UCSD-SI FRWittenbrink, Jayna29 2:06.61

27.30 31.25 34.8533.21
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O14-309

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
Bonus (Non-Scoring) ...   (#33  Women 200 Yard Fly)

UCSD-SI JRLozano, Caitlyn30 2:06.83

28.38 32.27 33.3432.84

UCLA-CA FRKish, Mary Katherine31 2:06.97

28.16 32.04 33.5533.22

UCSD-SI JRNorgaard, Jessie32 2:09.19

28.72 32.51 34.8233.14

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:43.47 2011& Bobby Bollier

Pool Record: 1:41.87 2012% T. Shields

D1-A: 1:42.85

D1-B: 1:47.99

D2-A: 1:46.45

D2-B: 1:51.77

D3-A: 1:45.81

D3-B: 1:53.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCSB-CA JRMowry, Mickey1 1:44.84   32.0

23.95 26.43 27.7426.72

UCSB-CA FRNolan, Chris2 1:46.66   28.0

24.10 27.23 27.9427.39

UCSB-CA JRDavison, Richard3 1:49.24   27.0

24.61 27.37 28.8828.38

UCSB-CA SOLau, Andy4 1:49.68   26.0

25.30 26.64 28.4529.29

POLY-CA FRFong, Shannon5 1:50.11   25.0

24.03 27.89 29.7628.43

CBU-CA JRHanson, Joshua6 1:50.25   24.0

24.72 28.01 29.0428.48

UCSB-CA JRSanchez, Eddie7 1:50.30   23.0

24.66 27.87 29.1728.60

POLY-CA FRNguyen, Brandon8 1:53.07   22.0

24.14 27.85 31.6529.43

Consolation Finals

POLY-CA FRDedianous, Justin9 1:48.97   20.0

23.46 26.59 30.6428.28

UCSB-CA FRMendoza, Kevin10 1:50.87   17.0

24.61 28.92 29.0628.28

CSUB-CC SOSeles, Luka11 1:51.47   16.0

25.55 28.12 28.5029.30

UCSD-SI JRLi, Paul12 1:51.69   15.0

25.14 28.48 29.2028.87

UCSD-SI FRFink, Kevin13 1:51.80   14.0

25.18 28.40 29.5028.72

UCSB-CA FRChalcarz, Matt14 1:52.60   13.0

24.99 28.20 30.4228.99

CBU-CA SRWedel, Derek15 1:53.32   12.0

25.39 28.27 30.2129.45

HAWA-HI SOLiddell, Scotty16 1:55.38   11.0

25.32 28.63 31.2430.19

C-Final

CSUB-CC SOVargas, Nick17 1:55.73   9.0

26.14 29.42 29.6330.54

UCSD-SI SRHalson, Max18 1:57.44   7.0

25.84 30.13 30.8830.59

POLY-CA SRPrice, Carter19 1:57.52   6.0

26.28 29.72 31.2430.28

UCSD-SI SONguyen, Michael20 1:57.92   5.0

25.84 29.05 32.6830.35

CBU-CA JRFaris, Brandon21 1:58.44   4.0

25.98 29.76 32.0230.68

CSUB-CCDaly, Tony22 1:58.97   3.0

26.05 30.08 32.2130.63

CBU-CAFrazer, Josh23 2:01.61   2.0

26.57 31.31 32.6931.04

CSUB-CC SRYoung, Justin24 2:05.62   1.0

26.17 30.52 35.7833.15

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

LV-CA JRAvendano Vila, Felipe25 2:03.05

26.89 30.81 33.0932.26

 
#35  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.39 2010& Stanford University

S Woodward, E Webb, A Murez, K Dwelley

Pool Record: 3:19.98 2013% San Diego State University

A Apostalon, M Macklin, N Ruiz, M Dalcamo

D1-A: 3:16.41

D1-B: 3:18.11

D2-A: 3:23.38

D2-B: 3:33.44

D3-B: 3:31.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU-SI1 3:18.03%  64.0

Apostalon, Anika SO Bailey, Chelsea SR

Miller, Savannah JR Weisz, Whitney JR

23.10 48.15 49.3223.36

23.80 50.16 23.95 50.40

AUSC-CA2 3:20.00   56.0

Swenson, Evan SO Tosky, Jasmine JR

Wilk, Kasia JR Chang, Diana SO

24.10 49.93 50.2123.51

23.48 49.38 23.90 50.48

AUCLA-CA3 3:22.23   54.0

Grover, Katie FR Mack, Linnea SO

White, Madison SO Dornick, Monica SR

25.15 51.76 49.2323.37

24.02 50.59 24.17 50.65

AHAWA-HI4 3:23.73   52.0

Alkhaldi, Jasmine SR Weidner, Franziska FR

Liang, Peggy SR Mark, Morgan JR

23.97 49.28 51.7024.87

24.50 51.81 24.18 50.94

AUCSB-CA5 3:23.76   50.0

Bicomong, Meghan SO Kreuzberger, Kimmie JR

Alanis, Heren SR Vosseler, Lauren JR

24.85 51.46 50.0123.65

25.19 51.98 23.79 50.31

ASJSU-PC6 3:25.54   48.0

Spitser, Riley JR Beneke, Brynne JR

Solorio, Taylor SO Nelson, Amber SR

24.78 51.77 50.3224.00

24.62 51.23 24.36 52.22

AUCSD-SI7 3:27.16   46.0

Daley, Colleen JR Woo, Cathy SO

Tang, Natalie SO Phetbenjakul, Angie FR

24.38 51.23 52.1724.87

24.55 51.39 24.20 52.37

ACSUB-CC8 3:27.86   44.0

Paige, Michaela JR Hernandez, Paola SO

Kaufman, Lauren SR Lange, Kelsey JR

24.90 52.01 51.3224.36

24.55 52.58 24.70 51.95

AUSD-SI9 3:27.92   40.0

Jones, Stephanie JR Noonan, Taylor SR

Reierson, Sarah JR Taylor, Jackie JR

25.19 51.98 52.8425.16

24.91 52.56 24.62 50.54

AFRES-CC10 3:28.57   34.0

Hatayama, Leah JR Titchin, Lucy SR

Rennie, Tarryn SO Jones, Dana JR

24.31 51.68 51.8925.02

24.94 52.83 24.80 52.17

ACBU-CA11 3:28.62   32.0

Hanson, Mary SR Hapsari, Patricia Y JR

Smallwood, Robin FR Tchernyschev, Kristina SO

24.47 51.22 51.6024.41

25.11 53.14 25.00 52.66

APOLY-CA12 3:29.72   30.0

Kuvan, Sophia FR Henderson, Emma SO

Campbell, Sammi FR Bender, Alisha JR

24.87 52.28 52.6524.64

25.09 52.99 24.61 51.80
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ALOYM-CA13 3:30.34   28.0

Magnuson, Kjirsten SR Maier, Stacy SO

Calton, Hannah SO Soule, Lise SR

24.75 51.75 52.7225.01

25.37 53.14 25.03 52.73

BSDSU-SI--- x3:24.94

Guttmacher, Samantha SO Ruiz, Natilee JR

Dalcamo, Maddy SR Johnson, Taylor JR

24.72 52.79 49.8423.73

24.24 51.21 23.64 51.10

BUSC-CA--- x3:25.19

Stenkvist, Henriette JR Heyliger, Bexx SR

D'Innocenzo, Maggie SO Worrall, Lucy JR

24.42 50.32 52.2424.93

24.86 51.88 24.12 50.75

BUCSB-CA--- x3:26.29

Mikota, Julia SO Barden, Hollace JR

Curran, Hope JR Velasquez, Micaela SR

24.83 52.10 50.5924.06

24.67 51.82 24.76 51.78

BUCLA-CA--- x3:27.04

Applegate, Madison JR Reid, Carly FR

Carlson, Taylor SR Kaunitz, Sarah FR

25.08 51.29 52.3425.17

25.13 52.43 24.42 50.98

DUCSB-CA--- x3:28.47

Vargem, Jiana SO Stevens, Allie FR

Records, Katie JR Whaley, Reid SO

25.19 53.50 50.8923.97

24.58 51.50 24.80 52.58

CUCSB-CA--- x3:29.69

Hoppe, Charis JR Dang, Jaime SO

Sun, Leanne FR Mefford, Mikayla FR

25.39 52.47 51.8624.72

24.38 53.12 23.81 52.24

BSJSU-PC--- x3:30.19

McLean, Michaela SR Van Hofwegen, Angel FR

Davis, Alli JR Hammond, Brooke SR

25.20 52.79 52.0424.89

25.06 52.27 25.02 53.09

CUCLA-CA--- x3:31.09

Owen, Rachel SO Winkler, Brigette SO

Steffen, Savannah SO Hayes, Nina SO

25.41 52.82 53.1825.25

25.63 52.82 24.93 52.27

BUCSD-SI--- x3:31.30

Murphy, Haley FR Wittenbrink, Jayna FR

Amog, Jaclyn SR Sin, Stephanie FR

25.37 53.14 52.6825.07

24.91 52.81 24.97 52.67

DUCLA-CA--- x3:31.55

Wilde, Courtney SR Merlihan, Michaela SO

Wine, Allison JR Burnham, Maddy FR

25.61 53.16 52.2025.57

25.23 53.47 24.98 52.72

CUSC-CA--- x3:31.71

Weiss, Hannah FR Carnes, Blair SO

Kropp, Andrea SR Christy, Jamie SO

25.03 53.34 53.3225.77

24.70 52.30 24.93 52.75

BHAWA-HI--- x3:31.84

Ranit, Antoinette SR Uekawa, Madi SO

Armbrecht, Katie JR Thorsen, Taylor FR

25.57 52.95 53.5025.38

25.56 53.15 24.57 52.24

BLOYM-CA--- x3:31.86

Clarno, Kristen JR Gore, Kathleen SR

Mora, Kailee SO Safa, Diana SR

25.20 52.12 53.1625.43

25.05 53.28 25.08 53.30

CSDSU-SI--- x3:31.95

Harrison, Summer FR Wolf, Alex FR

Holland, Alex SR Zaccarelli, Cecilia FR

25.04 52.39 52.5124.64

25.57 53.72 25.27 53.33

BCSUB-CC--- x3:32.13

Goncalves, Nicolette JR Vo, Chrisy JR

Batiza, Delise SR Sanderson, Lucy SO

25.24 52.32 53.4225.74

26.14 54.32 24.99 52.07

DUSC-CA--- x3:33.18

Cooke, Sidney SO Kafka, Kelsey SO

Lauder, Lindsay FR Van Linge, Kindle FR

25.90 54.80 52.1024.70

25.70 53.30 25.20 52.98

CUCSD-SI--- x3:33.73

Lampe, Cypress SO Bennett, Summer SR

Chen, Eva SR Huttner, Maddy JR

25.71 53.97 53.9525.53

25.57 52.91 25.48 52.90

BFRES-CC--- x3:33.89

Short, Allison FR Powers, Danielle JR

Jarvis, Hannah JR Britton, Katelin FR

25.68 53.78 54.0225.83

24.71 52.80 25.29 53.29

DUCSD-SI--- x3:35.79

Hamza, Haley FR Watkins, Dari SR

Bryan, Jaimie SO Schoenfeld, Erin FR

25.96 53.24 54.0125.87

25.50 54.24 25.40 54.30

BUSD-SI--- x3:36.26

Deiparine, Danielle SO Personeni, Julia SO

Jonsson, Christina SO Walter, Gwen SO

25.77 53.65 54.9026.16

26.18 54.99 25.24 52.72

CFRES-CC--- x3:38.15

Sheehan, Courtney SR Rodriguez, Brooke JR

Conlon, Kali SO Simmons, Kelly JR

26.29 55.04 54.1625.55

25.98 54.74 26.13 54.21

BCBU-CA--- x3:39.93

Rumiantceva, Alena JR Halverson, Christie FR

Coleman, Melody FR Mihld, Kylie SO

26.02 54.58 56.5127.05

26.34 55.61 25.14 53.23

DFRES-CC--- x3:40.01

Baldwin, Hailee SO Dugan, Vanessa FR

Derousseau, Karissa JR Nabors, Hannah FR

26.08 54.23 56.1226.97

25.08 53.01 26.36 56.65

DSDSU-SI--- x3:41.45

Preiss, Marina FR Balsbough, Brie FR

Jetter, Cayla SO Casper, Cori FR

25.62 53.87 56.0625.42

27.41 57.22 25.94 54.30

CUSD-SI--- DFS

Cohn, Sammi JR

Sellers, Paige JR Martinko, Jordan SO

 
#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:54.08 2011& Stanford University

D Nolan, A Wayne, G Cheah, B Bollier

Pool Record: 2:51.45 2012%

Messerschmidt, Fleming, Gimondi, Shields

D1-A: 2:53.11

D1-B: 2:54.66

D2-A: 2:55.97

D2-B: 3:04.77

D3-B: 3:04.98

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSC-CA1 2:53.70&  64.0

Condorelli, Santo SO Domagala, Michael SO

Morgan, David SO Carter, Dylan SO

20.25 42.95 43.8920.84

20.73 44.24 20.06 42.62
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AUCSB-CA2 2:58.50   56.0

Lemley, Chase SR Allen, Wade SR

Dotson, Chris SR Paulauskas, Lukas JR

21.20 44.61 43.2620.68

21.24 45.39 21.39 45.24

AUCSD-SI3 3:01.70   54.0

Jacobs, Julian SO Malley, Sean SR

Heale, Arthur JR Galvan, Jack SR

21.66 46.05 45.7121.49

21.03 44.94 20.88 45.00

APOLY-CA4 3:04.25   52.0

Davies, Caleb SO Hornacek, John FR

Jenner, Jack SO Faris, Blake JR

21.72 45.21 47.1722.09

21.54 45.41 22.05 46.46

AHAWA-HI5 3:06.41   50.0

Makuta, Ryan JR Chan, Alex FR

Kealiher, Aj FR Wooldridge, Andy SR

21.90 46.03 46.7622.25

21.56 46.69 22.02 46.93

ACBU-CA6 3:08.87   48.0

Hanson, Joshua JR Denton, Drew SO

Wedel, Derek SR Blake, Chaffin SR

22.48 46.12 48.1522.64

22.66 47.32 22.32 47.28

BUSC-CA--- x2:58.66

Tribuntsov, Ralf FR Bobrosky, Chad SR

Spinazzola, Luca SR Wright, Cary SR

21.56 44.57 44.5621.12

20.90 44.33 21.57 45.20

BUCSB-CA--- x3:03.18

Young, Clayton SO Smith, Joshua JR

Forbes, Mikey FR Sanchez, Eddie JR

22.08 46.06 45.8721.69

21.59 45.32 22.04 45.93

CUCSB-CA--- x3:04.46

Tibazi, Yoessef SO Moore, Kevin FR

Browne, Pj SO Mullis, Billy FR

21.84 45.83 46.2221.93

22.33 47.69 21.02 44.72

CUSC-CA--- x3:04.64

Knox, Jon FR O'Brien, Jason FR

Silverman, Ian FR Klarskov, Morten JR

22.16 46.64 46.2321.83

22.01 46.42 21.63 45.35

BUCSD-SI--- x3:05.92

Wylder, Kevin FR Chang, Howie JR

Leung, Michael JR Takeda, Austin FR

21.50 46.22 46.5722.38

22.13 46.59 21.91 46.54

EUSC-CA--- x3:07.02

Hu, Jonah FR Hodgson, Dakota SR

Khojasteh, Kevin SO Furtek, Pawel FR

22.08 46.49 46.6922.02

22.07 46.69 22.71 47.15

DUCSB-CA--- x3:08.07

Kubick, Dylan SO Middleton, Garrett FR

Mendoza, Kevin FR Nolan, Chris FR

22.57 46.53 47.1222.27

22.33 47.48 22.46 46.94

DUSC-CA--- x3:08.62

Clausen, Scott FR Singley, Ted JR

Stumph, Steven SO Altman, Ridge JR

23.65 49.15 46.8122.28

22.35 46.96 21.57 45.70

DUCSD-SI--- x3:08.71

Li, Paul JR Pourvahidi, Chandler SO

Moshensky, Alexander JR Halson, Max SR

22.75 47.07 46.7622.34

22.84 48.09 22.31 46.79

CUCSD-SI--- x3:08.80

Lee, Justin FR Lee, Samuel FR

Bryan, Joseph SO Zavala, AJ JR

22.23 46.96 46.9323.21

22.32 47.95 22.64 46.96

BCSUB-CC--- x3:09.12

Cobarrubias, Joseph FR Cassidy, Dennis SR

Richey-Luna, Jack SO Duerkop, Jan FR

22.89 47.09 47.2422.46

22.20 48.02 22.35 46.77

BHAWA-HI--- x3:10.64

Uekawa, Grant SR Trimble, Connor SO

Bisel, Ryan FR Akre, Austin SR

22.46 47.69 47.6821.96

22.75 48.22 22.31 47.05

CCSUB-CC--- x3:12.56

Young, Justin SR Emery, Brett JR

Seles, Luka SO Vasquez, Mario FR

23.54 48.68 47.4122.05

23.03 47.99 22.94 48.48

BCBU-CA--- x3:17.77

Faris, Brandon JR Lowery, Ashton FR

Martin, Conor FR Aberle, Austin SR

23.93 50.31 48.5222.17

23.60 50.29 22.98 48.65

ACSUB-CC--- DQ

Soric, Lovre FR Huxhold, Mitchell SR

Vukic, Mihael SO Bertrand, Gabriel SR

21.78 45.39 45.6921.74

20.83 44.65 21.84 45.71

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. San Diego State University 1166

2. University of California, Los 1130

3. UC Santa Barbara 875

4. University of Hawaii 655

5. San Jose State University 597

6. UC San Diego 543

7. Cal Poly 445

8. Fresno State University 419

9. California Baptist University 383

10. University of San Diego 329

11. California State U Bakersfield 326

12. Loyola Marymount University 298

13. Southern California, Universit 248

14. PostGrad-UCSB 84

15. University of La Verne 41

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. UC Santa Barbara 1911

2. UC San Diego 1246.5

3. Cal Poly 1211.5

4. California State U Bakersfield 729

5. California Baptist University 486

6. University of Hawaii 395

7. Southern California, Universit 256

8. University of La Verne 52

9. PostGrad-CSUB 35


